
Facility Usage for District of UTAH
01/15  -  12/15

District by Contract Type by Facility

01/15 02/15 03/15 04/15 05/15 06/15 07/15 08/15 09/15 10/15 11/15 12/15 Total Projected

81 (D/UT)

IGA

8AT Weber County Correctional Facility

Jail Days 2,858 2,592 2,893 2,361 2,755 2,523 2,511 2,942 3,197 3,854 3,561 3,866 35,913 35,913

Paid Jail Days 2,858 2,592 2,893 2,361 2,755 2,523 2,511 2,942 3,197 3,854 3,561 3,866 35,913 35,913

Cost $ 185,770 $ 168,480 $ 188,045 $ 153,465 $ 179,075 $ 163,995 $ 163,215 $ 191,230 $ 207,805 $ 250,510 $ 231,465 $ 251,290 $ 2,334,345 $ 2,334,345

Rate $ 65.00 $ 65.00 $ 65.00 $ 65.00 $ 65.00 $ 65.00 $ 65.00 $ 65.00 $ 65.00 $ 65.00 $ 65.00 $ 65.00 $ 65.00

Avg Pop 92.19 92.57 93.32 78.70 88.87 84.10 81.00 94.90 106.57 124.32 118.70 124.71 98.39

8JF Tooele Co Jail

Jail Days 1,048 888 1,038 1,205 1,481 1,343 1,074 1,161 1,197 1,152 1,020 774 13,381 13,381

Paid Jail Days 1,048 888 1,038 1,205 1,481 1,343 1,074 1,161 1,197 1,152 1,020 774 13,381 13,381

Cost $ 62,880 $ 53,280 $ 62,280 $ 72,300 $ 88,860 $ 80,580 $ 64,440 $ 69,660 $ 71,820 $ 69,120 $ 61,200 $ 46,440 $ 802,860 $ 802,860

Rate $ 60.00 $ 60.00 $ 60.00 $ 60.00 $ 60.00 $ 60.00 $ 60.00 $ 60.00 $ 60.00 $ 60.00 $ 60.00 $ 60.00 $ 60.00

Avg Pop 33.81 31.71 33.48 40.17 47.77 44.77 34.65 37.45 39.90 37.16 34.00 24.97 36.66

8JN Salt Lake Valley Juv Detn

Jail Days 5 28 31 30 31 30 31 31 30 31 30 31 339 339

Paid Jail Days 5 28 31 30 31 30 31 31 30 31 30 31 339 339

Cost $ 460 $ 2,576 $ 2,852 $ 2,760 $ 2,852 $ 2,760 $ 2,852 $ 2,852 $ 2,760 $ 2,852 $ 2,760 $ 2,852 $ 31,188 $ 31,188

Rate $ 92.00 $ 92.00 $ 92.00 $ 92.00 $ 92.00 $ 92.00 $ 92.00 $ 92.00 $ 92.00 $ 92.00 $ 92.00 $ 92.00 $ 92.00

Avg Pop 0.16 1.00 1.00 1.00 1.00 1.00 1.00 1.00 1.00 1.00 1.00 1.00 0.93

8CC Salt Lake Co Jail

Jail Days 776 910 1,126 1,397 1,513 1,398 1,529 1,584 1,672 1,543 1,300 1,434 16,182 16,182

Paid Jail Days 776 910 1,126 1,397 1,513 1,398 1,529 1,584 1,672 1,543 1,300 1,434 16,182 16,182

Cost $ 56,726 $ 66,521 $ 82,311 $ 102,121 $ 110,600 $ 102,194 $ 111,770 $ 115,790 $ 122,223 $ 112,793 $ 95,030 $ 104,825 $ 1,182,904 $ 1,182,904

Rate $ 73.10 $ 73.10 $ 73.10 $ 73.10 $ 73.10 $ 73.10 $ 73.10 $ 73.10 $ 73.10 $ 73.10 $ 73.10 $ 73.10 $ 73.10

Avg Pop 25.03 32.50 36.32 46.57 48.81 46.60 49.32 51.10 55.73 49.77 43.33 46.26 44.33

0GQ Washington County Correctional Facility

Jail Days 424 393 435 439 439 417 480 484 511 348 425 491 5,286 5,286

Paid Jail Days 424 393 435 439 439 417 480 484 511 348 425 491 5,286 5,286

Cost $ 24,592 $ 22,794 $ 25,230 $ 25,462 $ 25,462 $ 24,186 $ 27,840 $ 28,072 $ 29,638 $ 20,184 $ 24,650 $ 28,478 $ 306,588 $ 306,588
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District by Contract Type by Facility

01/15 02/15 03/15 04/15 05/15 06/15 07/15 08/15 09/15 10/15 11/15 12/15 Total Projected

Rate $ 58.00 $ 58.00 $ 58.00 $ 58.00 $ 58.00 $ 58.00 $ 58.00 $ 58.00 $ 58.00 $ 58.00 $ 58.00 $ 58.00 $ 58.00

Avg Pop 13.68 14.04 14.03 14.63 14.16 13.90 15.48 15.61 17.03 11.23 14.17 15.84 14.48

8CG Davis County Jail

Jail Days 3,130 2,816 3,343 3,425 3,253 3,108 3,274 3,033 3,051 3,431 3,386 3,474 38,724 38,724

Paid Jail Days 3,130 2,816 3,343 3,425 3,253 3,108 3,274 3,033 3,051 3,431 3,386 3,474 38,724 38,724

Cost $ 219,100 $ 197,120 $ 234,010 $ 239,750 $ 227,710 $ 217,560 $ 229,180 $ 212,310 $ 213,570 $ 240,170 $ 237,020 $ 243,180 $ 2,710,680 $ 2,710,680

Rate $ 70.00 $ 70.00 $ 70.00 $ 70.00 $ 70.00 $ 70.00 $ 70.00 $ 70.00 $ 70.00 $ 70.00 $ 70.00 $ 70.00 $ 70.00

Avg Pop 100.97 100.57 107.84 114.17 104.94 103.60 105.61 97.84 101.70 110.68 112.87 112.06 106.09

8JX Coconino Co Short Term

Jail Days 2 0 3 0 3 2 25 6 7 1 0 0 49 49

Paid Jail Days 2 0 3 0 3 2 25 6 7 1 0 0 49 49

Cost $ 120 $ 0 $ 180 $ 0 $ 180 $ 120 $ 1,500 $ 360 $ 420 $ 60 $ 0 $ 0 $ 2,940 $ 2,940

Rate $ 60.00 $ 0.00 $ 60.00 $ 0.00 $ 60.00 $ 60.00 $ 60.00 $ 60.00 $ 60.00 $ 60.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 60.00

Avg Pop 0.06 0.00 0.10 0.00 0.10 0.07 0.81 0.19 0.23 0.03 0.00 0.00 0.13

8KG Grand Co Jail

Jail Days 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 1 0 0 0 0 3 3

Paid Jail Days 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 1 0 0 0 0 3 3

Cost $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 78 $ 0 $ 39 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 116 $ 116

Rate $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 38.75 $ 0.00 $ 38.75 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 38.75

Avg Pop 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.07 0.00 0.03 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.01

8MJ Uintah Co Jail

Jail Days 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 2 27 2 0 33 33

Paid Jail Days 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 2 27 2 0 33 33

Cost $ 35 $ 0 $ 35 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 70 $ 945 $ 70 $ 0 $ 1,155 $ 1,155

Rate $ 35.00 $ 0.00 $ 35.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 35.00 $ 35.00 $ 35.00 $ 0.00 $ 35.00

Avg Pop 0.03 0.00 0.03 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.07 0.87 0.07 0.00 0.09

8MK Iron CountyJail

Jail Days 329 350 386 408 532 398 390 372 346 424 340 471 4,746 4,746

Paid Jail Days 329 350 386 408 532 398 390 372 346 424 340 471 4,746 4,746

Cost $ 23,030 $ 24,500 $ 27,020 $ 28,560 $ 37,240 $ 27,860 $ 27,300 $ 26,040 $ 24,220 $ 29,680 $ 23,800 $ 32,970 $ 332,220 $ 332,220

Rate $ 70.00 $ 70.00 $ 70.00 $ 70.00 $ 70.00 $ 70.00 $ 70.00 $ 70.00 $ 70.00 $ 70.00 $ 70.00 $ 70.00 $ 70.00

Avg Pop 10.61 12.50 12.45 13.60 17.16 13.27 12.58 12.00 11.53 13.68 11.33 15.19 13.00

8ML San Juan Co Jail

Jail Days 2 0 0 3 5 0 0 1 3 12 3 2 31 31

Paid Jail Days 2 0 0 3 5 0 0 1 3 12 3 2 31 31
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District by Contract Type by Facility

01/15 02/15 03/15 04/15 05/15 06/15 07/15 08/15 09/15 10/15 11/15 12/15 Total Projected

Cost $ 70 $ 0 $ 0 $ 105 $ 175 $ 0 $ 0 $ 35 $ 105 $ 420 $ 105 $ 70 $ 1,085 $ 1,085

Rate $ 35.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 35.00 $ 35.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 35.00 $ 35.00 $ 35.00 $ 35.00 $ 35.00 $ 35.00

Avg Pop 0.06 0.00 0.00 0.10 0.16 0.00 0.00 0.03 0.10 0.39 0.10 0.06 0.08

6N2 Cache Co Jail

Jail Days 893 935 1,314 1,155 941 1,000 1,133 999 1,003 959 1,076 1,215 12,623 12,623

Paid Jail Days 893 935 1,314 1,155 941 1,000 1,133 999 1,003 959 1,076 1,215 12,623 12,623

Cost $ 44,650 $ 46,750 $ 65,700 $ 57,750 $ 47,050 $ 50,000 $ 56,650 $ 49,950 $ 50,150 $ 47,950 $ 53,800 $ 60,750 $ 631,150 $ 631,150

Rate $ 50.00 $ 50.00 $ 50.00 $ 50.00 $ 50.00 $ 50.00 $ 50.00 $ 50.00 $ 50.00 $ 50.00 $ 50.00 $ 50.00 $ 50.00

Avg Pop 28.81 33.39 42.39 38.50 30.35 33.33 36.55 32.23 33.43 30.94 35.87 39.19 34.58

8LF Utah Co Jail

Jail Days 5 2 2 3 0 0 2 3 1 2 3 1 24 24

Paid Jail Days 5 2 2 3 0 0 2 3 1 2 3 1 24 24

Cost $ 361 $ 144 $ 144 $ 217 $ 0 $ 0 $ 144 $ 217 $ 72 $ 144 $ 217 $ 72 $ 1,734 $ 1,734

Rate $ 72.25 $ 72.25 $ 72.25 $ 72.25 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 72.25 $ 72.25 $ 72.25 $ 72.25 $ 72.25 $ 72.25 $ 72.25

Avg Pop 0.16 0.07 0.06 0.10 0.00 0.00 0.06 0.10 0.03 0.06 0.10 0.03 0.07

IGA Total

Jail Days 9,473 8,914 10,572 10,426 10,953 10,221 10,449 10,617 11,020 11,784 11,146 11,759 127,334 127,334

11,14610,426 10,44910,9539,473 11,7848,914 11,02010,221 11,75910,61710,572Paid Jail Days 127,334127,334

$ 682,489 $ 8,338,965$ 687,807 $ 719,204 $ 696,555 $ 730,117$ 617,794Cost $ 684,891$ 582,166 $ 774,829$ 722,853 $ 8,338,965$ 770,928$ 669,332

$ 65.49$ 65.46 $ 65.59$ 65.31 $ 65.56$ 65.22 $ 65.75 $ 65.50$ 65.49$ 65.06 $ 65.55Rate $ 65.66 $ 65.61

Avg Pop 340.71347.54 353.32 371.54342.48 380.13341.02318.35305.57 367.32337.06 379.31 348.84

81 (D/UT) Total

$ 696,555

$ 65.56$ 65.22

8,914

$ 682,489

341.02 353.32

10,449

$ 770,928

10,572

$ 65.75$ 65.59

$ 8,338,965

348.84

10,953

10,426

8,914

$ 730,117$ 774,829

$ 65.31

$ 687,807

Paid Jail Days

$ 684,891

$ 65.49

11,784 127,334

$ 65.66

380.13

10,617

9,473 11,784

$ 582,166

10,426 11,759

$ 65.06

11,146

10,572

$ 669,332

10,953

$ 8,338,965

342.48 379.31347.54

$ 1.00

Jail Days

11,759

Avg Pop

127,334

10,221

Cost

127,334

$ 617,794

$ 65.50

11,020 11,146

367.32337.06318.35305.57

10,449

11,02010,221

$ 722,853

10,617

127,334

Rate $ 65.61

9,473

340.71

$ 719,204

$ 65.55$ 65.46

371.54

Grand Total

340.71

$ 684,891

Paid Jail Days

$ 722,853

$ 65.31

11,784

$ 65.55

127,334

353.32

$ 65.59

9,473

337.06318.35

11,759

$ 65.06

10,449

$ 65.56

$ 774,829 $ 8,338,965

380.13

$ 65.46

342.48305.57 379.31

$ 682,489

$ 65.66Rate $ 65.49

10,426

11,14610,617

371.54

Jail Days 10,572 11,146

Avg Pop

$ 65.50

10,572

10,617

10,426

$ 8,338,965

348.84367.32

$ 65.61

$ 770,928

11,784

Cost

$ 65.49

10,221

$ 65.22

127,334

127,334

$ 65.75

$ 696,555

9,473

11,02010,221

$ 617,794

10,953

10,953

11,020

8,914

$ 730,117$ 669,332$ 719,204

8,914

347.54341.02

11,759

$ 582,166

127,334

10,449

$ 687,807
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